Foglio tecnico

Curva a 45°
- estremita a saldare femmina
Modello 95041

articolo 110 420

|

Caratteristiche

Diametro esterno del tubo d
Dimensione V4
Lunghezza L
Peso

Volume

Materiale

2291df67c416416f46b065c34b4de3798664aafb

10
6 mm
14 mm
6,29
12,432 cm?
rame
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